Product Description:
Features:
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Long Life: 100,000+ calculated hours
◦ LED Source: Philips Lumiled Luxeon T, Nichia 3535
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~+ 122˚F
Technical Data:
Power Factor

GEMINI-U-320W 40,300 lm >130 lm/W 24.80"x12.99"x4.33" 26.85 UL / DLC*
* DLC for 30W, 90W, 120W, 180W, 240W, 270W, 300W in 30K/40K/50K, GEMINI-C 60W in 40K/50K only
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
Beam Angle
Beam Angle
10º
25º
40º
60º
90º
120º
150º
120º FR
T1M
 T2M
T3M
T3L
T4S
10º
25º
40º
60º
90º
120º
150º
120º FR
T1M
 T2M
T3M
T3L
T4S
12
0-
27
7V
34
7-
48
0V
GEMINI-U-150W 120-277V BL 50K 120˚
Wattage:
277V   480V
30W   80W
60W   120W
90W 160W
120W  200W
150W  240W
180W  280W
210W  320W
240W
270W
300W
Voltage:
120-277V
347-480V
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL: 9011)
WH: White
(RAL: 9010)
GR: Grey
(RAL: 7004)
BZ: Bronze
(RAL: 8019)
CCT:
30K